+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131
v: 2.3
Industrial M2M Cellular Protocol Gateway
FEATURE HIGHLIGHTS
•  Supports Modbus TCP/RTU/ASCII, DNP3, IEC61850, IEC60870-5-101/104,

MTBF 20.88 years according to MIL-HDBK-217F (Model average)
Warranty 5 years
ORDERING INFORMATION
Hardware
Model Name Description
PG5901B-4G-US Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9, 4G, US
PG5901B-IO-4G-US Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 DO, US
PG5901B-IO-4G-GPS-US Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 DO, GPS, US
PG5901B-4G-B-US Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9,4G, Internal battery, US
PG5901B-IO-4G-B-US Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14,4G,2DI,2DO,Pwr Bank, US
PG5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-US Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14,4G,2DI,2DO,GPS,Pwr Bank,US
PG5901B-4G-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9, 4G, EU
PG5901B-IO-4G-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 DO, EU
PG5901B-IO-4G-GPS-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, TB14, 4G, 2 DI, 2 DO, GPS, EU
PG5901B-4G-B-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port, DB9,4G , Internal Battery, EU
PG5901B-IO-4G-B-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port,TB14,4G,2DI,2DO,Pwr Bank, EU
PG5901B-IO-4G-GPS-B-EU Ind. Cellular Protocol Gateway with 1 Serial port,TB14,4G,2DI,2DO,GPS,Pw Bank,EU
+ 886-3-5508137
+ 886-3-5508131